## **Noble World Records**

Alacrity Business Center, 10th floor, Levana Cyber Heights, Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010, (U.P.) INDIA

Fax: +91-522-678- 6304 Phone: +91-9965408000

**Email:** info@nobleworldrecords.net **Website:** www.nobleworldrecords.net



www.nobleworldrecords.net

## Press Release: Launch of NWR Product on 3<sup>rd</sup> Aug 2019

Dear Achievers,

Noble World Records (NWR) submitting this press release to public for launching the new product to encourage extraordinary performers. NWR is to encourage & assist young people talents with extraordinary performance which is documenting human and natural world records by awarding Noble World Records certification. (Ref Link: <a href="http://www.nobleworldrecords.net/record/">http://www.nobleworldrecords.net/record/</a>) and all NWR Certificates/ID Card/Vehicle Sticker are endorsed by International Noble Peace Prize Recommendation Forum (INPPRF) & Indo-OIC Chamber of Commerce & Industry (UN supporting Organization).

- A) NWR Record Holder's Pack: This pack is exclusively designed for Noble World Records Individual Record Holders.
  - a. NWR Framed Certificate
  - b. NWR Handy Certificate
  - c. NWR Medal
  - d. NWR Record Holder's Privilege Card
  - e. NWR Achievement Vehicle Sticker
  - f. Noble Book of World Records current Edition (December Every Year)
- B) NWR Group Records or Mass Attempt Pack: This pack is exclusively designed for Noble World Records Group Record Holders or Mass Attempt Holders.
  - a. NWR Frames Certificate for Organizer
  - b. NWR Handy Certificate for Individuals
  - c. NWR Sticker Medal

With Regards

(Dr. Thiyagu Nagaraj) Director & Publisher

NOBLE WORLD RECORDS E-mail: info@nobleworldrecords.net Website: www.nobleworldrecords.net

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/nobleworldrecords/